L22000333640

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(1000)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(====,
0.47.4.0
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
;

Office Use Only



200391816542

S. CHATHAM

22 JUL 28 AN 1: 35

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker - EXT.

1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE : 7422869 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : ORDER DATE : July 28, 2022 ORDER TIME : 2:48 PM ORDER NO. : 842439-010 CUSTOMER NO: 7422869 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: POP EVERLY SR., LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: ___ ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION ____ CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: _ CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY ___ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

35

		СО	VER LETT	ER			
	New Filing Sec Division of Cor						
SUBJEC	Pop Everly	Sr., LLC, a Florida limite	d liability co	mpany			
SUBJEC	1:	Name of Lir	mited Liabilit	y Company			
The enclo		Organization and fee(s) ar					
Please ret	urn all correspo	ndence concerning this ma	atter to the fo	ollowing:			
	Athena Ware						
			Name of I	Person			
	First America	ican Exchange Company, LLC					
		Firm/Company 33 W SANTA CLARA ST, SUITE 622					
	333 W SANT						
			Addre	SS			
	SAN JOSE, O	CA 95113					
		C	ity/State and	Zip Code			
	leverlysr@em	barqmail.com					
	E	i-mail address: (to be used	for future ar	mual report notificat	ion)		
or further	information cor	ncerning this matter, please	e call:				
	Larry M. Everly Sr		07	832-8060			
	Name		rea Code	Daytime Telephon	ne Number		
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount:					
□\$125.0	0 Filing Fee	■\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy I copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		

Mailing Address
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations

Street Address
New Filing Section Division
The Centre of Tallahassee

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:				
The name of the Limited Liabil	ity Company is:			
Pop Everly Sr., LLC				
(Must con	tain the words "Limited	l Liability Com	pany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street a	address of the principal	office of the L	imited Liability Company is:	
Princii	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
3131 Lake Shore Dr			3131 Lake Shore Drive	
Mount Dora, FL 321	<u> </u>		Mount Dora, FL 32757	
	 ·			
The name and the Florida street	address of the registere Larry M. Everly Sr 3131 Lake Shore Dr	Name		
	Florida street addres		OT acceptable)	
	riorida sireet addres	33 (1 .O. DOX <u>11</u>	acceptable)	
	Mount Dora	FL	32757	
	City	State	Zip	
lace designated in this certificate irther agree to comply with the p	. I hereby accept the app rovisions of all statutes r bligations of my position /s/ Larry	pointment as regelating to the pass registered as register	for the above stated limited liability compar gistered agent and agree to act in this capa proper and complete performance of my dut agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S., Signature (REQUIRED)	city I

(CONTINUED)

22 JUL 20 AH 1:35

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Larry M. Everly Sr. Family Trust Dated April 27, 2004
	3131 Lake Shore Drive Mount Dora, FL 32757
	Mount Dora, FL 32757
	
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
TCLE V: Effective date, if other than the da	te of filing: (OPTIONAL)
n effective date is listed, the date must be s late of filing.)	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days aft
	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed
ocument's effective date on the Departmen	of State's records
ovalient serietive date on the Departmen	not state a records.
ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
RECORED SIGNATURE:	
	Athena Ware
Signature of a n	nember or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is exec	uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
I am aware that any fal	se information submitted in a document to the Department of State
₹	ee felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

Athena Ware

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

5 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

22 JUL 28 AH 1: